Nespresso Zenius

Coffee

Bring the world’s best espresso to your office with Nespresso Zenius, a simple, single-cup
espresso system that’s tall on quality. Just insert the desired Nespresso capsule, pull down
the handle and press a button to initiate the brew in any of three sizes.

The Zenius minimizes cleanup by storing up to 25 spent capsules, and powers down when
it is not in use. It accommodates both small espresso cups and tall “American-style” coffee
cups, for world-class flavor brewed precisely to each person’s liking.

FEATURES:

« Energy efficient: the auto power off allows zero energy
consumption when the machine is not being used

o Easy capsule insertion and coffee preparation

. Ristretto / Espresso / Lungo / Hot water

o High pressure pump (16-19 bar pressure)

DIMENSIONS:
H:15.7” W: 7.5”D: 12.3”

SPECIFICATIONS:
Electrical: 120 VAC, 1560-1860 watts
Water supply: Pour over

Nespresso Aeroccino XL Frother

Nespresso Aeroccino XL is the perfect solution for creating large or multiple milk-based
coffee drinks at once with its extra-large capacity for hot milk, hot milk froth and cold milk

froth.

WE BRING HAPPINESS.

FEATURES:

« Three types of milk preparation: cold milk foam, hot milk
foam and hot milk

o Dishwasher Safe

« Energy Saving: Auto shut off after preparation

DIMENSIONS:
H: 8.04” W: 4.66” D: 4.66”

SPECIFICATIONS:
UL Listed
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2014 HAROLD A STEUBER ENTERPRISES, INC.  #NESPRESS(

_ZENIUS_4-2025 PAGE 1 OF 2



Nespresso Zenius

Coffee

Accompanying Products

Nespresso Classics (50ct)

Ristretto Intenso Intense & Syrupy

Ristretto Full Bodied & Persistent
Intenso Bold & Intensely Roasted
Forte Round & Balanced
Leggero Light & Refreshing
Finezzo Flowery & Refreshing

Decaffeinato Dense & Powerful

Nespresso Origins (50ct)

Sweet & Smooth
Bold & Silky
Fruity & Elegant

Origin Brazil
Origin Guatemala
Origin Peru Organic

Nespresso Creations (50ct)
Ice Intenso Boldly Cold
Bianco Intenso For Intense Milk Recipes
Bianco Delicato For Smooth Milk Recipes
Caffe Caramello Caramel Flavored
Caffe Nocciola Hazelnut Flavored

Caffe Vanilio Vanilla Flavored

Smooth & Balanced
Rich & Sweet

Intense & Sweet

Blonde Espresso Roast
House Blend
Espresso Roast

WE BRING HAPPINESS.

11270
11220
11255
11200
11300
11245
11230

11280
11290
11235

11250
11225
11340
11320
11265
11330

Starbucks® By Nespresso Creations (50ct)

11222
11223
11224

2014 HAROLD

More Selections
Capsule Recycle Bag
Capsule Recycle Container
Espresso Cup Caddy
Espresso White Paper Cups 50ct
Nozzle / Straw Kits 100ct
4 Shelf Capsule Organizer

Related Products
100z Hot Cup 50ct
100z Biodegradable Hot Cup 50ct
40z Hot Paper Espresso Cup 50ct
40z Biodegradable Hot Cup 50ct
Wooden Stirrers 1000ct

95510
95515
95517
85020
95500
95514

85150
87200
85020
85010
94400
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