













# Nespresso Zenius

Bring the world's best espresso to your office with *Nespresso* Zenius, a simple, single-cup espresso system that's tall on quality. Just insert the desired *Nespresso* capsule, pull down the handle and press a button to initiate the brew in any of three sizes.

The Zenius minimizes cleanup by storing up to 25 spent capsules, and powers down when it is not in use. It accommodates both small espresso cups and tall "American-style" coffee cups, for world-class flavor brewed precisely to each person's liking.



### **FEATURES:**

- Energy efficient: the auto power off allows zero energy consumption when the machine is not being used
- Easy capsule insertion and coffee preparation
- Ristretto / Espresso / Lungo / Hot water
- High pressure pump (16-19 bar pressure)

### **DIMENSIONS:**

H: 15.7" W: 7.5"D: 12.3"

#### **SPECIFICATIONS:**

Electrical: 120 VAC, 1560-1860 watts

Water supply: Pour over

# Nespresso Aeroccino XL Frother

**Nespresso** Aeroccino XL is the perfect solution for creating large or multiple milk-based coffee drinks at once with its extra-large capacity for hot milk, hot milk froth and cold milk froth.



### **FEATURES:**

- Three types of milk preparation: cold milk foam, hot milk foam and hot milk
- Dishwasher Safe
- Energy Saving: Auto shut off after preparation

### **DIMENSIONS:**

H: 8.04" W: 4.66" D: 4.66"

### **SPECIFICATIONS:**

**UL** Listed















# *Nespresso* Zenius Accompanying Products

## Nespresso Classics (50ct)

Ristretto Intenso	Intense & Syrupy	11270
Ristretto	Full Bodied & Persistent	11220
Intenso	Bold & Intensely Roasted	11255
Forte	Round & Balanced	11200
Leggero	Light & Refreshing	11300
Finezzo	Flowery & Refreshing	11245
Decaffeinato	Dense & Powerful	11230

# Nespresso Origins (50ct)

Origin Brazil	Sweet & Smooth	11280
Origin Guatemala	Bold & Silky	11290
Origin Peru Organic	Fruity & Elegant	11235

# Nespresso Creations (50ct)

the state of the s		
Ice Intenso	Boldly Cold	11250
Bianco Intenso	For Intense Milk Recipes	11225
Bianco Delicato	For Smooth Milk Recipes	11340
Caffe Caramello	Caramel Flavored	11320
Caffe Nocciola	Hazelnut Flavored	11265
Caffe Vanilio	Vanilla Flavored	11330

## Starbucks® By Nespresso Creations (50ct)

Blonde Espresso Roast	Smooth & Balanced	11222
House Blend	Rich & Sweet	11223
Espresso Roast	Intense & Sweet	11224

### More Selections

Capsule Recycle Bag	95510
Capsule Recycle Container	95515
Espresso Cup Caddy	95517
Espresso White Paper Cups 50ct	85020
Nozzle / Straw Kits 100ct	95500
4 Shelf Capsule Organizer	95514

### **Related Products**

10oz Hot Cup 50ct	85150
10oz Biodegradable Hot Cup 50ct	87200
4oz Hot Paper Espresso Cup 50ct	85020
4oz Biodegradable Hot Cup 50ct	85010
Wooden Stirrers 1000ct	94400